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Anlage
Bahnhofstrasse 17, 33154 Salzkotten
sabrina.sternberg@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Erckmann, Ralf

T 017642438445 ralf.erckmann@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Damen 40 4er 1 (4er) | Kreisliga

MF: Veronika Porsche; T 05251/7098765
m 017655115850; Veronika-Porsche@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
SCHLENGER, ANNEGRET
Kieroth, Michaela
Ortmann, Relindis
Erckmann, Silke

Merla, Ute

Finke, Bettina

Temme, Christiane

Bietz, Gabriele

Werning, Reinhildis
Assmann, Astrid

Porsche, Veronika
Wapelhorst, Christa

Dr. Radermacher, Claudia
14 Meiler, Dagmar
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ID-Nr.

27751735
27250840
25400611
26551618
26300566
27250849
26700651
26300641
26451562
26100765
25300560
25253279
25000286
25000709

LK

LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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